110 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® MPRE Series thermoplastic
unit equipment. The unit construction shall include a housing
and a front cover of high-impact thermoplastic moulded in
white. No screws shall be necessary to hold the front cover to
the housing. The unit shall be equipped with two emergency
heads with adjustable swivels and LED lamps of  V

Housing colour
Factory whiteBlack
Ordering code Description
460.0080-E Wall mount
—
Wire guards
—
Wall mount
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0093-E MR16 LED 12V-4W
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
580.0122-E MR16 LED 6V-5W
—
Replacement lamps
B
A